
Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G
1 Winkler Ruedi 95 1947 10 Stagw Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

2 Gyr Ernst 95 1951 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

3 Giezendanner Ueli 95 1962 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

4 Steinemann Hanspeter 94 1947 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

5 Bachmann Werner 93 1954 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

6 Baer Charlotte 93 1961 10 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

7 Korrodi Urs 93 1962 10 Freigw Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

8 Kunz Hans-Heinrich 91 1947 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

9 Sonderegger Heinz 91 1952 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

10 Eugster Fredy 90 1947 10 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

11 Mettier Andreas 88 1938 10 Freigw Hirzel Schützenverein

12 Winzeler Richard 87 1939 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

13 Reifler Fredy 86 1943 10 Stgw-90 Wädenswil Schützenverein

14 Weber Gottfried 86 1949 10 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

15 Frieden Ernst 86 1952 10 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

16 Kaufmann Bruno 85 1942 10 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein

17 Gisler Josef 85 1949 10 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein

18 Müller Sigi 85 1952 10 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

19 Heeb Jean-Marc 84 1947 10 Stgw-90 Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

20 Ammann Siegfried 84 1949 10 Stgw-90 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

21 Müller Karl 83 1942 10 Stgw-57/3 Sport Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

22 Schweizer Emil 82 1935 10 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

23 Imhof Fernand 81 1950 10 Stgw-90 Wädenswil Schützenverein

24 Stirnimann Isidor 79 1945 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

25 Stemmer Josef 78 1942 10 Stgw-90 Hirzel Schützenverein

26 Röllin Herbert 77 1958 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

27 Henggeler Bernhard 76 1941 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

28 Stalder Martin 73 1939 0 Kar Hirzel Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G

1 Steinemann Hanspeter 475 1947 35 Stgw-57/3 SportWädenswil Schützenverein

2 Hotz Josef 458 1955 20 Stgw-57/3 SportGast Feldschützen

3 Giezendanner Ueli 456 1962 20 Stgw-57/3 SportSchönenberg Feldschützenverein

4 Eugster Fredy 452 1947 20 Stgw-57/03Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

5 Gyr Ernst 448 1951 12 Stgw-57/3 SportSchönenberg Feldschützenverein

6 Staub Anton 446 1956 12 Stgw-57/03Gast Feldschützen

7 Korrodi Urs 446 1962 8 Freigw Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

8 Sonderegger Heinz 442 1952 12Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

9 Frieden Ernst 431 1952 8 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

10 Schärer Andy 431 1960 8 Stgw-57/02 Gast Feldschützen

11 Mettier Andreas 430 1938 5 Freigw Hirzel Schützenverein

12 Stemmer Josef 415 1942 5 Stgw-90 Hirzel Schützenverein

13 Müller Karl 413 1942 5 Stgw-57/3 Sport Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

14 Bachmann Werner 413 1954 5 Stgw-57/3 SportSchönenberg Feldschützenverein

15 Pfammatter Marcel 410 1944 5 Stgw-57/3 Sport Gast Feldschützen

16 Stirnimann Isidor 408 1945 5 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

17 Röllin Herbert 407 1958 5 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

18 Winzeler Richard 404 1939 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

19 Gisler Josef 400 1949 0 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein

20 Schweizer Emil 397 1935 0 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg Feldschützenverein

21 Kunz Hans-Heinrich 392 1947 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

22 Weber Gottfried 391 1949 0 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

23 Kaufmann Bruno 385 1942 0 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein

24 Henggeler Bernhard 377 1941 0 Stgw-57/3 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G

1 Bosshart Peter 88 1955 10 RF Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

2 Flückiger Thomas 84 1957 0 RF Horgen Schützengesellschaft

3 Bachmann Werner 79 1954 0 OP Hirzel Schützenverein

4 Stamm Walter 79 1955 0 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

5 Lier Fritz 75 1953 0 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft

6 Voûte Alexander 63 1939 0 RF Adliswil Schützenverein

7 Stalder Martin 63 1939 0 OP Hirzel Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G

1 Lier Fritz 419 1953 5 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft

2 Bosshart Peter 416 1955 2 RF Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

3 Stamm Walter 380 1955 0 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G

1 Hauser Anton 98 1947 10 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

2 Lier Fritz 95 1953 10 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft

3 Bachmann Werner 92 1954 10 OP Hirzel Schützenverein

4 Bosshart Peter 90 1955 10 RF Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

5 Flückiger Thomas 90 1957 10 RF Horgen Schützengesellschaft

6 Stamm Walter 89 1955 10 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

7 Aeschbach Walter 87 1941 10 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

8 Born Walter 85 1953 10 OP Oberrieden Pistolenschützenverein

9 Ritzel Horst 80 1959 0 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

12 Voûte Alexander 30 1939 0 RF Adliswil Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Ausz. Sport-G

1 Hauser Anton 99 1947 35 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

2 Lier Fritz 92 1953 12 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft

3 Bosshart Peter 92 1955 7 RF Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

4 Stamm Walter 92 1955 12 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

5 Bachmann Werner 90 1954 5 OP Hirzel Schützenverein

6 Ritzel Horst 90 1959 5 OP Wädenswil Pistolenschiessverein

7 Voûte Alexander 82 1939 0 RF Adliswil Schützenverein

Auszahlung 25m
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